Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 05

067 - Winston County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

4/25/2018 1:18:34 PM

General

$6,434,816.00
$420.00
$2,755,767.40
$39,727.36
$9,230,730.76

$4,276,828.60
$1,536,665.60
$852,538.82
$1,482,363.47
$471,821.55

$125,047.09
$155,782.80
$8,901,047.93

$641,868.18
$339,243.96
$302,624.22

$632,307.05
$1,857,454.50
$2,489,761.55

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$800,399.95
$751,263.26
$45,158.70
$1,596,821.91

$659,307.26
$155,396.03
$25,841.79
$801,686.31
$84,240.31

$0.00
$114,705.15
$1,841,176.85

$271,980.82
$95,839.69
$176,141.13

($68,213.81)
$969,933.68
$901,719.87

Debt Service

$81,935.00
$0.00
$96,283.33
$0.00
$178,218.33

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$435,025.00
$0.00
$435,025.00

$53,016.75
$0.00
$53,016.75

($203,789.92)
$540,367.04
$336,577.12

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$20.62
$0.00
$20.62

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$40,562.50
$0.00
$40,562.50

$33,802.10
$0.00
$33,802.10

($6,739.78)
$128,084.85
$121,345.07

$0.00
$0.00
$371,682.29
$0.00
$371,682.29

$119,940.12
$67,480.77
$8,000.18
$10,284.72
$0.00

$0.00
$81,624.27
$287,330.06

$4,666.04
$24,916.81
($20,250.77)

$64,101.46
$330,228.77
$394,330.23

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$6,516,751.00
$800,819.95
$3,975,016.90
$84,886.06
$11,377,473.91

$5,056,075.98
$1,759,542.40
$886,380.79
$2,294,334.50
$556,061.86
$0.00
$600,634.59
$352,112.22
$11,505,142.34

$1,005,333.89
$460,000.46
$545,333.43

$417,665.00
$3,826,068.84
$4,243,733.84
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