STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 05

067 - Winston County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$6,434,816.00	\$0.00	\$81,935.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,516,751.00
Federal Sources	\$420.00	\$800,399.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$800,819.95
Local Sources	\$2,755,767.40	\$751,263.26	\$96,283.33	\$20.62	\$371,682.29	\$3,975,016.90
Other Sources	\$39,727.36	\$45,158.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$84,886.06
Total Revenues:	\$9,230,730.76	\$1,596,821.91	\$178,218.33	\$20.62	\$371,682.29	\$11,377,473.91
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$4,276,828.60	\$659,307.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$119,940.12	\$5,056,075.98
Instructional Support Services	\$1,536,665.60	\$155,396.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$67,480.77	\$1,759,542.40
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$852,538.82	\$25,841.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,000.18	\$886,380.79
Auxiliary Services	\$1,482,363.47	\$801,686.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,284.72	\$2,294,334.50
General Administrative Services	\$471,821.55	\$84,240.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$556,061.86
Capital Outlay						\$0.00
Debt Service	\$125,047.09	\$0.00	\$435,025.00	\$40,562.50	\$0.00	\$600,634.59
Other Expenditures	\$155,782.80	\$114,705.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$81,624.27	\$352,112.22
Total Expenditures:	\$8,901,047.93	\$1,841,176.85	\$435,025.00	\$40,562.50	\$287,330.06	\$11,505,142.34
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$641,868.18	\$271,980.82	\$53,016.75	\$33,802.10	\$4,666.04	\$1,005,333.89
Other Fund Uses:	\$339,243.96	\$95,839.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$24,916.81	\$460,000.46
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$302,624.22	\$176,141.13	\$53,016.75	\$33,802.10	(\$20,250.77)	\$545,333.43
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$632,307.05	(\$68,213.81)	(\$203,789.92)	(\$6,739.78)	\$64,101.46	\$417,665.00
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$1,857,454.50	\$969,933.68	\$540,367.04	\$128,084.85	\$330,228.77	\$3,826,068.84
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,489,761.55	\$901,719.87	\$336,577.12	\$121,345.07	\$394,330.23	\$4,243,733.84

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.